
Date   Date   

Monday 15th April  
 

Open  Thursday 18th April    Open 

Monday 22nd April   Open Thursday 25th April    Open 
 

Monday 29th April   Open Thursday 2nd May   Open 
 

Monday 6th May  Closed Bank 
Holiday 

Thursday 9th May  Open 
 

Monday 13th May  Open Thursday 16th May  Open 
 

Monday 20th May Open  Thursday 23rd May  Open  
 

Monday 27th May    Closed H/T Thursday 30th May   Closed H/T   
 

Monday 3rd June   Open Thursday 6th June   Open 
 

Monday 10th June  Open Thursday 13th June  Open 
 

Monday 17th June   Open Thursday 20th June   Open 
 

Monday 24th June   Open Thursday 27th June   Open 
 

Monday 1st July  Open Thursday 4th July   Open 
 

Monday 8th July   Open  Thursday 11th July   Open  
 

Monday 15th July   Open Thursday 18th July   Open 
 

 

Our last session for Summer will be Thursday 18th July 

2024. We will return on Monday 9th September and 

Thursday 12th September 2024.  


